www.iclighting.co.nzL E D  S T R I P
LED Strip
ORDER CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 IP RATING	 CCT	 OUTPUT
ICL-AURA-3K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M 3000K 	 IP20 	 3000K 	 456 lm/M
ICL-AURA-4K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M 4000K 	 IP20 	 4000K 	 487 lm/M
ICL-AURA-6K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M 6000K 	 IP20 	 6000K 	 513 lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP65-3K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP65 3000K 	 IP65 	 3000K 	 440lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP65-4K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP65 4000K 	 IP65 	 4000K 	 468 lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP65-6K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP65 6000K 	 IP65 	 6000K 	 492 lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP68-3K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP68 3000K 	 IP68 	 3000K 	 392 lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP68-4K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP68 4000K 	 IP68 	 4000K 	 417 lm/M
ICL-AURA-IP68-6K 	 AURA LED TAPE 4.8W/M IP68 6000K 	 IP68 	 6000K 	 438 lm/M
Aura is a superior quality commercial grade 24V 4.8W/m CRI 90+ LED strip with a low output of
456 lumens per metre for 3000K, 487 lumens per metre for 4000K and 513 lumens per metre
for 6000K in IP20. Dimmable with the correct control gear options.
Aura is suitable for architectural applications where low levels of illumination are required; stairs,